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Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 14 lat - 16 z 32 Konkurencji

1. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 09514 2065 3
2. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 01705 2009 3
3. RYDYŃSKA, Marianna 04 00802 1888 3
4. POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 09514 1780 3
5. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 05114 1766 3
6. JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 03714 1758 3
7. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 00203 1754 3
8. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 09514 1744 3
9. CYGAN, Julia 04 00802 1733 3

SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 00203 1733 3
11. MIZIK, Julia 04 06214 1685 3
12. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 01605 1668 3
13. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 00203 1658 3
14. POTIOPA, Karolina 04 06214 1605 3
15. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria 04 00605 1596 3
16. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 1591 3
17. FILIPIAK, Małgorzata 04 04114 1563 3
18. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 00905 1562 3
19. WOŚ, Weronika 04 05214 1546 3
20. KESLER, Katarzyna 04 06214 1544 3
21. MALEC, Klaudia 04 00203 1543 3
22. HAR, Zofia 04 06414 1541 3
23. BORYS, Zofia 04 05114 1537 3
24. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 01905 1485 3
25. ŁOTOWSKA, Maja 04 05114 1478 3
26. WITEK, Oliwia 04 00605 1474 3
27. PAĆKO, Maja 04 09814 1463 3
28. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 00905 1458 3
29. BRYWCZYŃSKA, Helena 04 05214 1453 3
30. SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 04901 1447 3
31. MAKIŁA, Marianna 04 03410 1435 3
32. CATI, Lidia 04 04114 1428 3
33. NAGRABA, Oliwia 04 04514 1413 3
34. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 01105 1411 3
35. ROGOWICZ, Zuzanna 04 00809 1410 3
36. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 1407 3
37. GUDŹ, Maja 04 01705 1404 3
38. MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 05114 1393 3
39. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 00203 1373 3
40. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 01305 1363 3
41. WUSZTER, Iga 04 04014 1360 3
42. GRABOWSKA, Gabriela 04 04514 1339 3
43. WEPS, Maja 04 06614 1287 3
44. KLIMCZAK, Julia 04 01305 1252 3
45. SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 01905 1251 3
46. GADZIŃSKA, Emilia 04 02214 1250 3
47. REGULSKA, Zuzanna 04 03214 1231 3
48. SUSKIEWICZ, Maja 04 05214 1228 3
49. DĄBROWSKA, Pola 04 04514 1227 3
50. KUCHARSKA, Marta 04 04514 1213 3
51. KIERSNOWSKA, Amelia 04 00504 1203 3
52. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 00605 1151 3
53. DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 00105 1069 3
54. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 1049 3
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55. HODUR, Paulina 04 09814 982 3
56. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 01605 917 2
57. ZDROJEWSKA, Maja 04 00302 888 2
58. TABOR, Anastazja 04 06414 810 2
59. CELEJEWSKA, Olga 04 03214 719 2
60. HAŁADYN, Kamila 04 03805 658 2
61. SIWIEC, Julia 04 04614 654 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat - 16 z 32 Konkurencji

1. BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 09514 2070 3
2. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 05214 2014 3
3. JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 06414 1961 3
4. CYNARSKA, Weronika 03 09514 1928 3
5. DĄBROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 09514 1926 3
6. CYNARSKA, Natalia 03 09514 1888 3
7. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 04914 1876 3
8. URBAN, Karolina 03 01410 1873 3
9. KAWKA, Nina 03 05214 1865 3

10. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 03714 1799 3
11. NOWAK, Maja 03 06214 1788 3
12. GARBARCZYK, Weronika 03 00116 1786 3
13. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 09514 1774 3
14. MROŻEWSKA, Anna 03 05214 1772 3
15. RUSSEK, Agata 03 09514 1765 3
16. MURAWSKA, Maria 03 09514 1764 3
17. ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 05614 1754 3
18. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 01905 1731 3
19. DOPART, Marcelina 03 00901 1721 3
20. OLECH, Cecylia 03 04114 1720 3
21. MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 1662 3
22. MOTYL, Sara 03 03805 1659 3
23. NOWAK, Zofia 03 05114 1656 3
24. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 00802 1650 3
25. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 03810 1649 3
26. WIECZOREK, Marika 03 01403 1641 3
27. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 01605 1639 3
28. OSINIAK, Iga 03 01403 1636 3
29. TOPP, Zofia 03 05114 1631 3
30. KOZACZUK, Klara 03 02314 1625 3
31. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 00802 1618 3
32. BADZIAN, Natalia 03 09514 1609 3
33. HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 01605 1608 3
34. ANCYPO, Agnieszka 03 00809 1591 3
35. FRYSIAK, Zuzanna 03 00802 1574 3

JUREK, Michalina 03 05214 1574 3
37. ZYCH, Natalia 03 03014 1565 3
38. ADAMSKA, Julia 03 04114 1558 3
39. ŻERAŃSKA, Urszula 03 00414 1552 3
40. ADAMSKA, Maria 03 04114 1551 3
41. ROZBERG, Adriana 03 01305 1547 3
42. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 05114 1545 3
43. WODECKA, Roksana 03 00105 1532 3
44. WRÓBEL, Martyna 03 06414 1524 3
45. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 01305 1515 3
46. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 05214 1511 3
47. JASKUŁOWSKA, Zofia 03 03714 1502 3
48. BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 05114 1496 3
49. GÓRSKA, Eliza 03 00409 1486 3
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50. GŁAZIK, Dominika 03 00802 1462 3
51. DĄBKOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 04014 1454 3
52. MILEWSKA, Zofia 03 05114 1452 3
53. SOŁONIEWICZ, Julia 03 00809 1410 3
54. LIWOWSKA, Maria 03 01305 1396 3
55. KARBOWSKA, Julia 03 02914 1364 3
56. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 02314 1358 3
57. KWIATKOWSKA, Zuzanna 03 00409 1329 3
58. CHĄCIAK, Sandra 03 05214 1322 3
59. MARCINIAK, Maria 03 06214 1321 3
60. KACPERSKA, Laura 03 09514 1305 3
61. BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 00414 1212 3
62. BUJNOWICZA, Laura 03 01305 1060 3
63. ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 09514 1320 2
64. ELSNER, Aleksandra 03 09514 952 2
65. BANASIAK, Oliwia 03 09514 777 2
66. SADŁOWSKA, Maja 03 02314 757 2
67. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 09914 588 1

Dziewcząt, 16 lat - 16 z 32 Konkurencji

1. BUJAK, Klara 02 05114 1986 3
2. SKIBIAK, Klaudia 02 01605 1947 3
3. MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 09514 1943 3
4. HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 00510 1939 3
5. PICHOLA, Weronika 02 06414 1914 3
6. RAJCA, Olivia 02 01605 1858 3
7. MICIAK, Agata 02 00104 1841 3
8. KUCHTA, Maria 02 03810 1824 3
9. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 01605 1822 3

10. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01403 1821 3
11. MIELCZAREK, Sandra 02 05114 1819 3
12. KRYPA, Marta 02 07414 1796 3
13. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 09514 1793 3
14. JAWORSKA, Maja 02 04014 1723 3
15. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 09514 1709 3
16. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 03714 1705 3
17. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 09514 1686 3
18. ZAJĄC, Wiktoria 02 09514 1676 3
19. BIAŁAS, Aniela 02 09514 1654 3
20. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 05114 1626 3
21. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 01403 1606 3
22. TOMKIEL, Aleksandra 02 09514 1572 3
23. KRYPA, Oliwia 02 07414 1497 3
24. KURZEPA, Adrianna 02 04914 1489 3
25. ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 1288 3
26. SZREDZIŃSKA, Matylda 02 09514 1225 3
27. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 00505 1271 2
28. ROSIŃSKA, Karolina 02 00302 1130 2
29. TRYBUCH, Oliwia 02 09514 548 1
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat - 16 z 32 Konkurencji

1. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 00114 2214 3
2. GÓRECKA, Weronika 00 00114 2166 3
3. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 00710 2079 3
4. JUC, Aleksandra 01 07414 2058 3
5. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 03214 1990 3
6. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00116 1973 3
7. MARGULA, Weronika 00 00116 1921 3
8. WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 05114 1909 3
9. WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 01 02711 1896 3

10. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 09814 1883 3
11. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra 01 00601 1879 3
12. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 00914 1878 3
13. ULICKA, Alicja 01 00305 1867 3
14. BARYŁA, Julia 00 00116 1861 3
15. MAZURKIEWICZ, Barbara 01 06414 1837 3
16. SOLAK, Anna 00 04014 1795 3
17. WALZ, Kornelia 00 00305 1792 3
18. GAWROŃSKA, Zoe 00 00116 1775 3
19. KOZANECKA, Katarzyna 01 00515 1761 3
20. GÓRSKA, Julia 00 03914 1741 3
21. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 1729 3
22. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 00116 1676 3
23. BŁAJET, Oliwia 00 00115 1670 3
24. KROMOLICKA, Wiktoria 00 00115 1612 3
25. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 10514 1579 3
26. BORYS, Anna 00 00914 1558 3
27. CIPORSKA, Katarzyna 00 00914 1482 3
28. ROMANIK, Aleksandra 00 00914 1458 3
29. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 1403 3
30. BOROWSKA, Agnieszka 00 00914 1394 3
31. KLONOWSKA, Julia 00 05114 1295 2
32. SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 05114 1266 2
33. MAKSIM, Matylda 00 00110 948 2
34. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 00914 613 1

Kobiet, Open - 16 z 32 Konkurencji

1. DOWGIERT, Anna 90 00115 2332 3
2. ŻUKOWSKA, Paula 93 00611 2285 3
3. NASKRĘT, Agata 98 02202 2228 3
4. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 00114 2214 3
5. GÓRECKA, Weronika 00 00114 2166 3
6. CIEŚLAK, Joanna 96 00115 2130 3
7. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 00710 2079 3
8. BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 09514 2070 3
9. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 09514 2065 3

10. JUC, Aleksandra 01 07414 2058 3
11. FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia 99 00116 2018 3
12. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 05214 2014 3
13. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 01705 2009 3
14. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 03214 1990 3
15. BUJAK, Klara 02 05114 1986 3
16. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00116 1973 3
17. JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 06414 1961 3
18. SKIBIAK, Klaudia 02 01605 1947 3
19. WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 10514 1944 3
20. MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 09514 1943 3
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21. HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 00510 1939 3
22. CYNARSKA, Weronika 03 09514 1928 3
23. DĄBROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 09514 1926 3
24. MARGULA, Weronika 00 00116 1921 3
25. PICHOLA, Weronika 02 06414 1914 3
26. WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 05114 1909 3
27. WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 01 02711 1896 3
28. ROGOWSKA, Paulina 98 01112 1888 3

CYNARSKA, Natalia 03 09514 1888 3
RYDYŃSKA, Marianna 04 00802 1888 3

31. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 09814 1883 3
32. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra 01 00601 1879 3
33. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 00914 1878 3
34. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 04914 1876 3
35. URBAN, Karolina 03 01410 1873 3
36. ULICKA, Alicja 01 00305 1867 3
37. KAWKA, Nina 03 05214 1865 3
38. BARYŁA, Julia 00 00116 1861 3
39. RAJCA, Olivia 02 01605 1858 3
40. MICIAK, Agata 02 00104 1841 3
41. MAZURKIEWICZ, Barbara 01 06414 1837 3
42. KUCHTA, Maria 02 03810 1824 3
43. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 01605 1822 3
44. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01403 1821 3
45. MIELCZAREK, Sandra 02 05114 1819 3
46. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 03714 1799 3
47. KRYPA, Marta 02 07414 1796 3
48. SOLAK, Anna 00 04014 1795 3
49. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 09514 1793 3
50. WALZ, Kornelia 00 00305 1792 3
51. NOWAK, Maja 03 06214 1788 3
52. GARBARCZYK, Weronika 03 00116 1786 3
53. POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 09514 1780 3
54. GAWROŃSKA, Zoe 00 00116 1775 3
55. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 09514 1774 3
56. MROŻEWSKA, Anna 03 05214 1772 3
57. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 05114 1766 3
58. RUSSEK, Agata 03 09514 1765 3
59. MURAWSKA, Maria 03 09514 1764 3
60. KOZANECKA, Katarzyna 01 00515 1761 3
61. JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 03714 1758 3
62. ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 05614 1754 3

MALINOŚ, Julia 04 00203 1754 3
64. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 09514 1744 3
65. GÓRSKA, Julia 00 03914 1741 3
66. SZKARŁAT, Julia 98 00611 1736 3
67. CYGAN, Julia 04 00802 1733 3

SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 00203 1733 3
69. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 01905 1731 3
70. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 1729 3
71. JAWORSKA, Maja 02 04014 1723 3
72. DOPART, Marcelina 03 00901 1721 3
73. OLECH, Cecylia 03 04114 1720 3
74. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 09514 1709 3
75. SAJECKA, Zofia 98 07914 1708 3
76. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 03714 1705 3
77. MENDYK, Adrianna 98 03014 1691 3
78. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 09514 1686 3
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79. MIZIK, Julia 04 06214 1685 3
80. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 00116 1676 3

ZAJĄC, Wiktoria 02 09514 1676 3
82. BŁAJET, Oliwia 00 00115 1670 3
83. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 01605 1668 3
84. MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 1662 3
85. MOTYL, Sara 03 03805 1659 3
86. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 00203 1658 3
87. NOWAK, Zofia 03 05114 1656 3
88. BIAŁAS, Aniela 02 09514 1654 3
89. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 00802 1650 3
90. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 03810 1649 3
91. WIECZOREK, Marika 03 01403 1641 3
92. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 01605 1639 3
93. OSINIAK, Iga 03 01403 1636 3
94. TOPP, Zofia 03 05114 1631 3
95. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 05114 1626 3
96. KOZACZUK, Klara 03 02314 1625 3
97. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 00802 1618 3
98. KROMOLICKA, Wiktoria 00 00115 1612 3
99. BADZIAN, Natalia 03 09514 1609 3

100. HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 01605 1608 3
101. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 01403 1606 3

SUCHECKA, Katarzyna 99 04614 1606 3
103. POTIOPA, Karolina 04 06214 1605 3
104. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria 04 00605 1596 3
105. JABŁOŃSKA, Oliwia 97 05701 1594 3
106. ANCYPO, Agnieszka 03 00809 1591 3

MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 1591 3
108. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 10514 1579 3
109. FRYSIAK, Zuzanna 03 00802 1574 3

JUREK, Michalina 03 05214 1574 3
111. TOMKIEL, Aleksandra 02 09514 1572 3
112. ZYCH, Natalia 03 03014 1565 3
113. FILIPIAK, Małgorzata 04 04114 1563 3
114. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 00905 1562 3
115. MENDAK, Joanna 89 00109 1558 3

BORYS, Anna 00 00914 1558 3
ADAMSKA, Julia 03 04114 1558 3

118. ŻERAŃSKA, Urszula 03 00414 1552 3
119. ADAMSKA, Maria 03 04114 1551 3
120. ROZBERG, Adriana 03 01305 1547 3
121. WOŚ, Weronika 04 05214 1546 3
122. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 05114 1545 3
123. KESLER, Katarzyna 04 06214 1544 3
124. MALEC, Klaudia 04 00203 1543 3
125. HAR, Zofia 04 06414 1541 3
126. BORYS, Zofia 04 05114 1537 3
127. WODECKA, Roksana 03 00105 1532 3
128. WRÓBEL, Martyna 03 06414 1524 3
129. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 01305 1515 3
130. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 05214 1511 3
131. JASKUŁOWSKA, Zofia 03 03714 1502 3
132. KRYPA, Oliwia 02 07414 1497 3
133. BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 05114 1496 3
134. KURZEPA, Adrianna 02 04914 1489 3
135. GÓRSKA, Eliza 03 00409 1486 3
136. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 01905 1485 3
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137. CIPORSKA, Katarzyna 00 00914 1482 3
138. ŁOTOWSKA, Maja 04 05114 1478 3
139. WITEK, Oliwia 04 00605 1474 3
140. PAĆKO, Maja 04 09814 1463 3
141. GŁAZIK, Dominika 03 00802 1462 3
142. ROMANIK, Aleksandra 00 00914 1458 3

ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 00905 1458 3
144. DĄBKOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 04014 1454 3
145. BRYWCZYŃSKA, Helena 04 05214 1453 3
146. MILEWSKA, Zofia 03 05114 1452 3
147. SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 04901 1447 3
148. MAKIŁA, Marianna 04 03410 1435 3
149. CATI, Lidia 04 04114 1428 3
150. NAGRABA, Oliwia 04 04514 1413 3
151. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 01105 1411 3
152. SOŁONIEWICZ, Julia 03 00809 1410 3

ROGOWICZ, Zuzanna 04 00809 1410 3
154. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 1407 3
155. GUDŹ, Maja 04 01705 1404 3
156. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 1403 3
157. LIWOWSKA, Maria 03 01305 1396 3
158. BOROWSKA, Agnieszka 00 00914 1394 3
159. MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 05114 1393 3
160. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 00203 1373 3
161. KARBOWSKA, Julia 03 02914 1364 3
162. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 01305 1363 3
163. WUSZTER, Iga 04 04014 1360 3
164. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 02314 1358 3
165. GRABOWSKA, Gabriela 04 04514 1339 3
166. KWIATKOWSKA, Zuzanna 03 00409 1329 3
167. CHĄCIAK, Sandra 03 05214 1322 3
168. MARCINIAK, Maria 03 06214 1321 3
169. KACPERSKA, Laura 03 09514 1305 3
170. ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 1288 3
171. WEPS, Maja 04 06614 1287 3
172. KLIMCZAK, Julia 04 01305 1252 3
173. SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 01905 1251 3
174. GADZIŃSKA, Emilia 04 02214 1250 3
175. REGULSKA, Zuzanna 04 03214 1231 3
176. SUSKIEWICZ, Maja 04 05214 1228 3
177. DĄBROWSKA, Pola 04 04514 1227 3
178. SZREDZIŃSKA, Matylda 02 09514 1225 3
179. KUCHARSKA, Marta 04 04514 1213 3
180. BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 00414 1212 3
181. KIERSNOWSKA, Amelia 04 00504 1203 3
182. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 00605 1151 3
183. DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 00105 1069 3
184. BUJNOWICZA, Laura 03 01305 1060 3
185. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 1049 3
186. HODUR, Paulina 04 09814 982 3
187. ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 09514 1320 2
188. KLONOWSKA, Julia 00 05114 1295 2
189. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 00505 1271 2
190. SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 05114 1266 2
191. CIEŚLAK, Katarzyna 94 00515 1146 2
192. ROSIŃSKA, Karolina 02 00302 1130 2
193. ELSNER, Aleksandra 03 09514 952 2
194. MAKSIM, Matylda 00 00110 948 2
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195. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 01605 917 2
196. ZDROJEWSKA, Maja 04 00302 888 2
197. TABOR, Anastazja 04 06414 810 2
198. BANASIAK, Oliwia 03 09514 777 2
199. SADŁOWSKA, Maja 03 02314 757 2
200. CELEJEWSKA, Olga 04 03214 719 2
201. BRONIAREK, Pamela 95 00305 675 2
202. HAŁADYN, Kamila 04 03805 658 2
203. SIWIEC, Julia 04 04614 654 2
204. KOTT, Aleksandra 96 08114 546 2
205. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 00914 613 1
206. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 09914 588 1
207. TRYBUCH, Oliwia 02 09514 548 1
208. MAZUR, Maja 98 08114 439 1
209. WOŹNIAK, Paulina 92 00316 415 1
210. MARCINIAK, Martyna 97 08114 391 1
211. BERENT, Małgorzata 97 08114 318 1


